

City of Valdez

Legislation Details

File #: 20-0073 **Version**: 1

Type:New BusinessStatus:PassedFile created:2/7/2020In control:City Council

On agenda: 2/18/2020 Final action: 2/18/2020

Title: Approval of Professional Services Agreement with Corvus Design, Inc. for the Valdez Comprehensive

Plan Revision in the Amount of \$404,438.50

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Corvus Design Comprehensive Plan Revision Proposal, 2. Valdez Comp Plan Revision

Professional Services Agreement Unsigned

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/18/2020	1	City Council	approved	Pass